A18 Amphibious lamps Fish Tank LED Light Waterproof Aquarium Tube
                     MODEL: RX-A18   series  www.koraylight.com  www.xinelam.com
2018
Length
1
8
2
5

10. CE RoHS FCC
Model Dimension
Fit for
Aquarium
Length
Illuminance
20cm Lx
Luminous
flux
PAR Output
Max Power
Input DC5V
Comment
Power supply
selection
RX-A18-RGB-20 19cm 7LED >20cm 412Lx 9.3µmol/m²/s 40Lm 2.1W ≥1A 5V USB
RGB controller RX-A18-RGB-30 29cm 12LED >30cm 633Lx 13.5µmol/m²/s 75Lm 3.6W
RX-A18-RGB-40 39cm 17LED >40cm 674Lx 14.13µmol/m²/s 109Lm 5.1W ≥2A 5V USB
RGB controller RX-A18-RGB-50 49cm 22LED >50cm 696Lx 14.5µmol/m²/s 130Lm 6.1W
RX-A18-BW-20 19cm 7LED >20cm 1185Lx 19.7µmol/m²/s 139Lm 2.1W
Blue/White No
controller
RX-A18-W-30 29cm 12LED >30cm 2110Lx 30µmol/m²/s 286Lm 3.6W White No controller
RX-A18-BW-40 39cm 17LED >40cm 1873Lx 31.4µmol/m²/s 314Lm 5.1W
Blue/White No
controller
RX-A18-W-50 49cm 22LED >50cm 2410Lx 34.3µmol/m²/s 469Lm 6.6W White No controller
Surface temperature rise Tc 22K, Operating temperature: -30°C ~ 40°C, Lifespan: 50,000 hours (Note: Ta ≤ 25°)
Tolerance range for optical and electrical data: ± 10%.  Beam angle: 120° , Recommended irradiation distance: 0.1~0.3m
Note: The test data is a full-light test; the standard does not contain a power supply.
You can use the existing idle USB power supply, 5V 2A power supply is recommended